• Dew Point Range:
o -120°C to +20°C  |  -184°F to +68°F   or
o -110°C to +20°C  |  -166°F to +68°F   or
o -80°C to +20°C    |  -112 to +68°F
• IP65 rating
• Accuracy:
o +/- 2°C for dew points between +20 to -80°C
o +/- 3°C for dew points between -80 to -120°C

Dimensions
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix
Integrated
Pressure Sensor*
0 - No
1 - Yes
Connector & Cable *
1 – M12 Connector Only
2 – 5M Cable with M12 / M8 connector
2 0 0 0 D E 1 A 2
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Carbon Monoxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Argon
8 – Helium
Format
0 – Standard Point Sensor
1 – Dew Point with Display
2 – Mini Dew Point Sensor
Dew Point Range
0:  -80 to +20°C (-112 to +68°F)
1:  -110 to +20°C (-166 to +68°F)
2:  -120 to +20°C (-184 to +68°F)
* Notes
- Mini Dew Point Sensor does not have an integrated pressure
- Mini Dew Point Sensor only comes with 5m cable with M8 connector
Dew Point Sensor with Display Standard Dew Point Sensor
(no display)
Mini Dew Point Sensor
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com